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EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS
(SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4115151/2014 & Others

Mr A Green & Others Claimants
(See attached Schedule)

Martin Aerospace Limited Respondents

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the
Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of
Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Lucy Wiseman
Date of Judgment 10 September 2018
Entered in register and copied to the parties 19 September 2018



Multiple Schedule 7280

Name:

Mr A Green

Mr G Hamilton
Mr S Kennedy
Mr J McGowan
Mr C Ramage

Mr A Slater

Mr | Taylor

Miss L Isabel Ure
Mr M McCormack
Mr A Derek Brown

Mr A Dunbar

Case Number:
4115151/2014
4115154/2014
4115155/2014
4115157/2014
4115159/2014
4115160/2014
4115162/2014
4115163/2014
4115156/2014
4115152/2014

4115153/2014



