

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4115151/2014 & Others

Mr A Green & Others (See attached Schedule)

Claimants

Martin Aerospace Limited

Respondents

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Lucy Wiseman

Date of Judgment 10 September 2018

Entered in register and copied to the parties 19 September 2018

Multiple Schedule 7280

Name:	<u>Case Number:</u>
Mr A Green	4115151/2014
Mr G Hamilton	4115154/2014
Mr S Kennedy	4115155/2014
Mr J McGowan	4115157/2014
Mr C Ramage	4115159/2014
Mr A Slater	4115160/2014
Mr I Taylor	4115162/2014
Miss L Isabel Ure	4115163/2014
Mr M McCormack	4115156/2014
Mr A Derek Brown	4115152/2014
Mr A Dunbar	4115153/2014